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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire orange 695 70 60 70 70 50 54 41 58 40 50 30 48 54

2 Birmingham yellow 666 60 70 50 60 39 52 50 41 48 54 52 48 42

3 Shropshire sky 614 50 40 60 50 58 44 46 46 44 40 48 36 52

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 460 30 50 30 30 30 34 36 34 48 40 36 26 36

5 Staffordshire green 405 40 30 40 40 33 0 25 31 18 26 44 52 26



Team Results Birmingham (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire orange 695 70 60 70 70 50 54 41 58 40 50 30 48 54

2 Birmingham yellow 666 60 70 50 60 39 52 50 41 48 54 52 48 42

3 Shropshire sky 614 50 40 60 50 58 44 46 46 44 40 48 36 52

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 460 30 50 30 30 30 34 36 34 48 40 36 26 36

5 Staffordshire green 405 40 30 40 40 33 0 25 31 18 26 44 52 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Grace Dempsey SLJ 2.23 2.18 2.27 2.29 2.29 1 30
2 Adwoa Owusu-Darko HJ 1.15 1.15 7= 17
3 Katrina Barnett 4LR 50.6 52.5 52.5 5 22
3 Katrina Barnett STJ 5.92 5.90 6.08 5.90 6.08 5 22
4 Amelia Benjamin 4LR 47.3 47.8 47.8 1 30
4 Amelia Benjamin STJ 6.20 5.98 6.34 6.34 6.34 3 26
5 Kyrena Brown 2LR 24.0 0.0 24.0 7 18
5 Kyrena Brown VJ 48 47 43 43 48 4 24
6 Hannah Sharkey 6LR 1:17.3 1:17.3 1 30
6 Hannah Sharkey VJ 39 39 39 39 39 7 18
7 Chloe Buckle HJ 1.30 1.30 4 24
8 Phoebe White SB 77 77 2 28
9 Cyndee Glenn 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 5= 21
9 Cyndee Glenn SLJ 1.99 2.05 1.95 2.00 2.05 5 22

10 Olivia Woodward S 8.03 8.07 8.12 8.11 8.12 3 26
11 Alex Hale S 7.43 6.75 7.86 7.32 7.86 5 22
12 Chloe Williams 6LR 1:26.1 1:26.1 6 20
12 Chloe Williams SB 76 76 3 26



Team Results Here'shire & Wor'shire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire orange 695 70 60 70 70 50 54 41 58 40 50 30 48 54

2 Birmingham yellow 666 60 70 50 60 39 52 50 41 48 54 52 48 42

3 Shropshire sky 614 50 40 60 50 58 44 46 46 44 40 48 36 52

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 460 30 50 30 30 30 34 36 34 48 40 36 26 36

5 Staffordshire green 405 40 30 40 40 33 0 25 31 18 26 44 52 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Siobhan Glover 6LR 1:22.7 1:22.7 5 22
13 Siobhan Glover SLJ 2.11 2.08 2.07 2.11 2.11 4 24
14 Bethany Mountjoy 4LR 54.2 0.0 54.2 8 16
14 Bethany Mountjoy STJ 5.10 5.08 4.98 5.12 5.12 10 12
15 Georgia Williams 4LR 53.1 0.0 53.1 7 18
15 Georgia Williams HJ 1.30 1.30 5 22
16 Bethany Holliday VJ 45 44 40 41 45 6 20
17 Jennifer Klein 6LR 1:28.1 1:28.1 9 14
17 Jennifer Klein SB 69 69 8 16
18 Lulu Smith 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3 8 16
18 Lulu Smith STJ 5.40 5.46 5.40 5.38 5.46 9 14
19 Katie Harman VJ 36 32 34 37 37 8 16
20 Laura Morris S 7.25 6.41 7.47 6.65 7.47 6 20
21 Jess Williams S 8.43 8.33 7.32 0.00 8.43 2 28
22 Nixie Turner HJ 1.05 1.05 10 12
23 Sophie Potter SB 75 75 4 24
24 Rebekah Miller 2LR 24.9 0.0 24.9 9 14
24 Rebekah Miller SLJ 1.49 1.54 1.59 1.59 1.59 10 12



Team Results Shropshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire orange 695 70 60 70 70 50 54 41 58 40 50 30 48 54

2 Birmingham yellow 666 60 70 50 60 39 52 50 41 48 54 52 48 42

3 Shropshire sky 614 50 40 60 50 58 44 46 46 44 40 48 36 52

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 460 30 50 30 30 30 34 36 34 48 40 36 26 36

5 Staffordshire green 405 40 30 40 40 33 0 25 31 18 26 44 52 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Anna Oloyede HJ 1.25 1.25 6 20
26 Claudia Evison STJ 5.52 5.82 5.80 5.64 5.82 8 16
27 Amy Bowen 4LR 52.3 0.0 52.3 6 20
27 Amy Bowen VJ 45 46 43 40 46 5 22
28 Suzie Fagan HJ 1.30 1.30 3 26
29 Abigail Bowers 6LR 1:26.4 1:26.4 7 18
29 Abigail Bowers SB 73 73 5 22
30 Emily Ball 6LR 1:20.8 1:20.8 2 28
30 Emily Ball SLJ 2.16 2.08 2.16 2.11 2.16 2 28
31 Jasmine Tickner S 5.81 5.48 5.90 5.51 5.90 9 14
32 Chantelle Doyle 4LR 50.1 51.1 51.1 4 24
32 Chantelle Doyle SLJ 1.85 1.91 1.93 2.03 2.03 6 20
33 Hollie Williamson STJ 5.84 5.78 5.92 5.76 5.92 6 20
34 Alexis Newton-French VJ 54 57 49 54 57 1 30
35 Georgia Dixon 2LR 23.1 23.3 23.3 2 28
35 Georgia Dixon SB 71 71 7 18
36 Adele Nicoll 2LR 22.8 22.8 22.8 1 30
36 Adele Nicoll S 13.44 13.03 13.60 13.69 13.69 1 30



Team Results Staffordshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire orange 695 70 60 70 70 50 54 41 58 40 50 30 48 54

2 Birmingham yellow 666 60 70 50 60 39 52 50 41 48 54 52 48 42

3 Shropshire sky 614 50 40 60 50 58 44 46 46 44 40 48 36 52

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 460 30 50 30 30 30 34 36 34 48 40 36 26 36

5 Staffordshire green 405 40 30 40 40 33 0 25 31 18 26 44 52 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Magen Walker 6LR 1:22.2 1:22.2 3= 25
37 Magen Walker STJ 6.32 6.42 6.62 6.48 6.62 2 28
38 Lucy Harrison STJ 6.08 6.04 6.08 6.02 6.08 4 24
39 Simone Barter Billings SLJ 2.10 0.00 2.09 2.14 2.14 3 26
40 Abbie Garrett HJ 1.15 1.15 7= 17
41 Georgina Hollins SLJ 1.98 1.99 2.02 1.98 2.02 7 18
42 Sophie Swan VJ 31 30 29 29 31 10 12
43 Amelia Whiting SB 64 64 10 12
44 Eliza McAuliffe 2LR 25.1 0.0 25.1 10 12
44 Eliza McAuliffe VJ 27 25 32 33 33 9 14
45 Hannah Clamp SB 66 66 9 14
46 Rebecca Metcalf 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 5= 21
46 Rebecca Metcalf HJ 1.10 1.10 9 14
47 Gemma Holland S 7.38 7.03 7.07 7.34 7.38 7 18



Team Results Warwickshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire orange 695 70 60 70 70 50 54 41 58 40 50 30 48 54

2 Birmingham yellow 666 60 70 50 60 39 52 50 41 48 54 52 48 42

3 Shropshire sky 614 50 40 60 50 58 44 46 46 44 40 48 36 52

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 460 30 50 30 30 30 34 36 34 48 40 36 26 36

5 Staffordshire green 405 40 30 40 40 33 0 25 31 18 26 44 52 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Megan Sly 2LR 23.0 23.6 23.6 3 26
49 Megan Sly SB 79 79 1 30
50 Erin McGready STJ 5.48 5.56 5.58 5.92 5.92 7 18
51 Karen Okpoti 4LR 50.4 50.3 50.3 3 26
51 Karen Okpoti S 0.00 6.96 7.58 7.92 7.92 4 24
52 Kirsty Dickinson HJ 1.38 1.38 1 30
53 Reagan Traynor HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28
54 Simone Ager 4LR 47.6 48.6 48.6 2 28
54 Simone Ager VJ 46 45 49 46 49 3 26
55 Amelia Coulson 2LR 23.2 23.7 23.7 4 24
55 Amelia Coulson SLJ 1.90 1.93 1.92 1.98 1.98 8 16
56 Chloe Connor 6LR 1:22.2 1:22.2 3= 25
56 Chloe Connor VJ 54 54 53 53 54 2 28
57 Abbie Brooks 6LR 1:26.6 1:26.6 8 16
57 Abbie Brooks SLJ 1.90 1.85 1.91 1.89 1.91 9 14
58 Lydia Jelley SB 72 72 6 20
59 Annabelle Pask S 6.58 6.44 6.84 6.30 6.84 8 16
60 Jeniva Chambers STJ 6.40 6.38 6.72 6.68 6.72 1 30



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Warwickshire orange 1:15.8 0.0 1:15.8 70.0
2 01 Birmingham yellow 1:17.8 0.0 1:17.8 60.0
3 03 Shropshire sky 1:19.3 0.0 1:19.3 50.0
4 04 Staffordshire green 1:22.4 0.0 1:22.4 40.0
5 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 1:23.2 0.0 1:23.2 30.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Shropshire sky 58
2 Warwickshire orange 50
3 Birmingham yellow 39
4 Staffordshire green 33
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Shropshire sky 36 Adele Nicoll 22.8 30
2 Shropshire sky 35 Georgia Dixon 23.3 28
3 Warwickshire orange 49 Megan Sly 23.6 26
4 Warwickshire orange 55 Amelia Coulson 23.7 24

5= Birmingham yellow 9 Cyndee Glenn 23.8 21
5= Staffordshire green 46 Rebecca Metcalf 23.8 21
7 Birmingham yellow 5 Kyrena Brown 24.0 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 18 Lulu Smith 24.3 16
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 24 Rebekah Miller 24.9 14

10 Staffordshire green 44 Eliza McAuliffe 25.1 12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

Staffordshire green 0
1 Warwickshire orange 54
2 Birmingham yellow 52
3 Shropshire sky 44
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham yellow 4 Amelia Benjamin 47.8 30
2 Warwickshire orange 54 Simone Ager 48.6 28
3 Warwickshire orange 51 Karen Okpoti 50.3 26
4 Shropshire sky 32 Chantelle Doyle 51.1 24
5 Birmingham yellow 3 Katrina Barnett 52.5 22
6 Shropshire sky 27 Amy Bowen 52.3 20
7 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 15 Georgia Williams 53.1 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 14 Bethany Mountjoy 54.2 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham yellow 50
2 Shropshire sky 46
3 Warwickshire orange 41
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 36
5 Staffordshire green 25

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham yellow 6 Hannah Sharkey 1:17.3 30
2 Shropshire sky 30 Emily Ball 1:20.8 28

3= Staffordshire green 37 Magen Walker 1:22.2 25
3= Warwickshire orange 56 Chloe Connor 1:22.2 25
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 13 Siobhan Glover 1:22.7 22
6 Birmingham yellow 12 Chloe Williams 1:26.1 20
7 Shropshire sky 29 Abigail Bowers 1:26.4 18
8 Warwickshire orange 57 Abbie Brooks 1:26.6 16
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 17 Jennifer Klein 1:28.1 14



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham yellow 1:38.2 0.0 1:38.2 70.0
2 05 Warwickshire orange 1:40.3 0.0 1:40.3 60.0
3 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 1:41.5 0.0 1:41.5 50.0
4 03 Shropshire sky 1:44.0 0.0 1:44.0 40.0
5 04 Staffordshire green 1:44.7 0.0 1:44.7 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Warwickshire orange 46.2 0.0 46.2 70.0
2 03 Shropshire sky 47.3 0.0 47.3 60.0
3 01 Birmingham yellow 47.6 0.0 47.6 50.0
4 04 Staffordshire green 50.5 0.0 50.5 40.0
5 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 50.8 0.0 50.8 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Warwickshire orange 1:31.2 0.0 1:31.2 70.0
2 01 Birmingham yellow 1:31.5 0.0 1:31.5 60.0
3 03 Shropshire sky 1:34.3 0.0 1:34.3 50.0
4 04 Staffordshire green 1:39.0 0.0 1:39.0 40.0
5 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 1:40.5 0.0 1:40.5 30.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire orange 58
2 Shropshire sky 46
3 Birmingham yellow 41
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 34
5 Staffordshire green 31

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire orange 52 Kirsty Dickinson 1.38 30
2 Warwickshire orange 53 Reagan Traynor 1.35 28
3 Shropshire sky 28 Suzie Fagan 1.30 26
4 Birmingham yellow 7 Chloe Buckle 1.30 24
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 15 Georgia Williams 1.30 22
6 Shropshire sky 25 Anna Oloyede 1.25 20

7= Birmingham yellow 2 Adwoa Owusu-Darko 1.15 17
7= Staffordshire green 40 Abbie Garrett 1.15 17
9 Staffordshire green 46 Rebecca Metcalf 1.10 14

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 22 Nixie Turner 1.05 12



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Birmingham yellow 48
1= Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 48
3 Shropshire sky 44
4 Warwickshire orange 40
5 Staffordshire green 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Shropshire sky 36 Adele Nicoll 13.69 30
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 21 Jess Williams 8.43 28
3 Birmingham yellow 10 Olivia Woodward 8.12 26
4 Warwickshire orange 51 Karen Okpoti 7.92 24
5 Birmingham yellow 11 Alex Hale 7.86 22
6 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 20 Laura Morris 7.47 20
7 Staffordshire green 47 Gemma Holland 7.38 18
8 Warwickshire orange 59 Annabelle Pask 6.84 16
9 Shropshire sky 31 Jasmine Tickner 5.90 14



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham yellow 54
2 Warwickshire orange 50
3= Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 40
3= Shropshire sky 40
5 Staffordshire green 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Warwickshire orange 49 Megan Sly 79 30
2 Birmingham yellow 8 Phoebe White 77 28
3 Birmingham yellow 12 Chloe Williams 76 26
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 23 Sophie Potter 75 24
5 Shropshire sky 29 Abigail Bowers 73 22
6 Warwickshire orange 58 Lydia Jelley 72 20
7 Shropshire sky 35 Georgia Dixon 71 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 17 Jennifer Klein 69 16
9 Staffordshire green 45 Hannah Clamp 66 14

10 Staffordshire green 43 Amelia Whiting 64 12



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham yellow 52
2 Shropshire sky 48
3 Staffordshire green 44
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 36
5 Warwickshire orange 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham yellow 1 Grace Dempsey 2.29 30
2 Shropshire sky 30 Emily Ball 2.16 28
3 Staffordshire green 39 Simone Barter Billings 2.14 26
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 13 Siobhan Glover 2.11 24
5 Birmingham yellow 9 Cyndee Glenn 2.05 22
6 Shropshire sky 32 Chantelle Doyle 2.03 20
7 Staffordshire green 41 Georgina Hollins 2.02 18
8 Warwickshire orange 55 Amelia Coulson 1.98 16
9 Warwickshire orange 57 Abbie Brooks 1.91 14

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 24 Rebekah Miller 1.59 12



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Staffordshire green 52
2= Birmingham yellow 48
2= Warwickshire orange 48
4 Shropshire sky 36
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire orange 60 Jeniva Chambers 6.72 30
2 Staffordshire green 37 Magen Walker 6.62 28
3 Birmingham yellow 4 Amelia Benjamin 6.34 26
4 Staffordshire green 38 Lucy Harrison 6.08 24
5 Birmingham yellow 3 Katrina Barnett 6.08 22
6 Shropshire sky 33 Hollie Williamson 5.92 20
7 Warwickshire orange 50 Erin McGready 5.92 18
8 Shropshire sky 26 Claudia Evison 5.82 16
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 18 Lulu Smith 5.46 14

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 14 Bethany Mountjoy 5.12 12



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire orange 54
2 Shropshire sky 52
3 Birmingham yellow 42
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 36
5 Staffordshire green 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Shropshire sky 34 Alexis Newton-French 57 30
2 Warwickshire orange 56 Chloe Connor 54 28
3 Warwickshire orange 54 Simone Ager 49 26
4 Birmingham yellow 5 Kyrena Brown 48 24
5 Shropshire sky 27 Amy Bowen 46 22
6 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 16 Bethany Holliday 45 20
7 Birmingham yellow 6 Hannah Sharkey 39 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 19 Katie Harman 37 16
9 Staffordshire green 44 Eliza McAuliffe 33 14

10 Staffordshire green 42 Sophie Swan 31 12
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